
GOLF COURSE 

RECEIVE INFORMATION DIRECTLY FROM ADVERTISERS IN THIS ISSUE! 
• By Phone • By Fax • By Email 

B R I D G E S m ssuäumil 
Advertiser Page Phone Fax Email /Website G C S A A Booth 

Continental Bridge 37 800-328-2047 320-852-7067 www.continentalbridge.com / conbridg@continentalbridge.com 1608 
Enwood Structures 36 800-777-8648 919-469-2536 www.enwood.com / mikee@enwood .com 3384 
Excel Bridge Mfg 37 562-944-0701 562-944-4025 www.excelbridge.com / excelbridg@gte.net 1780 
Steadfast Bridge Co 37 800-749-7515 256-895-9750 www.steadfastbridge.com / sales@steadfastbridge.com 1047 
York Bridge Concepts 36 800-226-4178 813-932-6486 www.ybc.com / ybc@ybc.com I 101 

C O U R S E A C C E S S O R I E S 
I Advertiser Page Phone Fax Email /Website G C S A A Booth 

Fore Par 3 714-842-8494 714-842-7384 www.forepar.com / michaelneal@earthlink.net 3213 
Markers, Inc . 36 800-969-5920 440-933-7839 www.markersinc.com 2831 
Markers, Inc 37 800-969-5920 440-933-7839 www.markersinc.com 2831 
Reel craft Industries 3 I 800-444-3134 800-444-4587 www.reelcraft.com / reelcraft@reelcraft.com 1304 
Reliable Golf Course Supplies 36 800-274-6815 518-793-2812 www.reliablegolf.com 1781 

C H E M I C A L S , F E R T I L I Z E R S A N D A M E N D M E N T S 
Advertiser Page Phone Fax Email /Website G C S A A Booth 

Aqua-Aid, Inc 24 800-394-1551 301 -654-2025 www.aqua-aid.com 3410 
Aquatrols 40 800-257-7797 856-751 -3859 www.aquatrols.com 1821 
BASF 15 800-545-9525 919-547-2410 www.turffacts.com 1611 
BASF 4-5 800-545-9525 919-547-2410 www.turffacts.com 1611 
Earthworks 12 800-732-8873 610-250-7840 www.soilfirst.com / eworks@soilfirst 715 
Milorganite 8 800-304-6204 414-221 -6818 www.milorganite.com 2021 
Monsanto 17 314-694-1000 — www.monsanto.com 3265 
Roots, Inc 21 800-342-6173 203-786-5295 www.rootsinc.com I 165 
United Horticultural Supply 11 303-487-9000 303-487-9010 www.uhsonline.com 1327 

I R R I G A T I O N A N D P U M P S T A T I O N S 
Advertiser Page Phone Fax Email /Website G C S A A Booth 

Aqua S02 36 530-271 -0915 530-271 -0591 www.aquaso2.com / jwebb@aquaso2.com 1058 
E.P.Aeration 10 800-556-9251 805-541-6149 www.epaeration.com / mike@epaeration.com — 
Eagle Golf & Landscape Products 37 800-21 -EAGLE 714-524-6195 www.eaglegolfandlandscape.com / eagleglp@exo.com 750 
Ewing Irrigation 35 800-343-9464 602-437-0446 www.ewingl .com / rotorworld@msn.com 535 
Flowtronex PSI 7 214-357-1320 214-357-5861 www.flowtronex.com 3135 
Harrington/Harco Corporation 37 434-845-7094 434-845-7443 www.harcofittings.com / sales @harcofittings.com 3309 
Hunter Industries 32 800-248-6561 209-277-1383 huntergolf.com 1633 
Irrigation Systems of Maine 37 800-491 -9344 207-846-6736 www.irrigationsystem.com — 
Soltis Golf 36 909-949-6210 909-949-0281 www.soltisgolf.com / chris@soltisgolf.com — 
SyncroFlo 18 770-447-4443 770-409-3292 www.syncroflo.com 1529 

M O W E R S , T U R F G R O O M I N G E Q U I P M E N T A N D A C C E S S O R I E S 
I Advertiser Page Phone Fax Email /Website G C S A A Booth 

John Deere 9 919-850-0123 919-954-6343 www.deere.com 1237 
LasTec, Inc 37 317-892-4444 317-892-4188 928 
New Holland North America 22 717-355-1240 717-355-3600 www.newholland.com/na ; jean.custer@cnh.com 2835 
Precision Small Engine 37 800-345-1960 954-973-8032 www.precisionusa.com / andym@precisionusa.com 2859 
Smithco 16 800-891 -9435 610-688-6069 www.smithco.com 1943 
Trion Lifts 10 800-426-3634 970-339-5369 www.trionlifts.com / mail@trionlifts.com 3664 
Turbo Technologies 36 800-822-3437 724-846-3470 www.turboturf.com / sales@turboturf.com 342 

S E E D A N D S O D 
I Advertiser Page Phone Fax Email /Website G C S A A Booth | 

Sealsle I * 24 888-584-6598 706-227-7159 www.seaisle I .com / gaseedjs@bellsouth.net 546 
Tee-2-Green 2 503-651 -2130 503-651 -2351 tee-2-green.com 1515 
TifEagle * 20 888-584-6598 706-227-7159 www.tifeagle.com / gaseedjs@bellsouth.net 553 
TifSport * 20 888-584-6598 706-227-7159 www.tifsport.com / gaseedjs@bellsouth.net 551 

M I S C E L L A N E O U S 
I Advertiser Page Phone Fax Email /Website G C S A A Booth 

Chestnut Identity Apparel 10 831 -336-8977 831 -336-8977 — 
Formost Construction Co 35 909-698-7270 909-698-6170 formost@inland.net 
GE Capital Real Estate 13 888-GEFIRST — www.gecapitalrealestate.com . 
Mark Eliot Design 37 203-972-9131 203-972-9132 — 
New England Turfgrass Conference & Show 14 401 -848-0004 401 -846-5600 www.NERTG.org 
Robert Trent Jones II 19 650-326-3833 650-326-3877 www.rtj2.com 

* Appears in regional editions. 

When requesting information, please reference GCN 2/02. 
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